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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Palmieri2506
Ftl Stars

9.275 8.700 9.5009.300 36.775
1 12 1 2 1 

1 

Peyton Parker2509
Hollywood Y

9.050 9.075 9.1009.150 36.375
3 7T 2 10 2 

2 

Rilee Jordan2515
Bayside

8.500 9.150 9.5259.000 36.175
10T 6 4 1 3 

3 

McKenzie Gase2504
Ftl Stars

8.625 9.300 9.1508.900 35.975
7 4 5 8T 4 

4 

Hayden Edewaard2502
Ftl Stars

8.525 9.050 9.1509.025 35.750
9 9 3 8T 5 

5 

Maya Agustines2516
Bayside

8.725 8.800 9.2758.875 35.675
5T 11 6 4 6 

6 

McKenzie Lyens2513
Bayside

9.100 9.200 8.8508.250 35.400
2 5 9 12 7 

7 

Mya Aoi2501
Bayside

8.825 9.375 9.2507.900 35.350
4 3 11T 5T 8 

8 

Ariana Smith2512
Bayside

8.500 9.475 8.9508.375 35.300
10T 2 8 11 9 

9 

Kaelyn Rogers2511
Bayside

8.400 9.075 9.3507.900 34.725
12 7T 11T 3 10 

10 

Gabriella Kind2503
Bayside

8.575 8.900 9.2507.925 34.650
8 10 10 5T 11 

11 

Victoria Zamora2507
Park Avenue

8.725 8.600 9.2257.900 34.450
5T 13 11T 7 12 

12 

Carly Kramer2510
Ftl Stars

8.250 9.500 0.0008.825 26.575
13 1 7 13 13 

13 
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